Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-643 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:14 AM  WINDSONG WY, 30087 & PLANTERS ROW, 30087 2 2
07:29 AM  WYNBROOKE COVE ,30087 & WYNBROOKE PKWY ,30087 1 3
07:35AM  HARBOR POINTE DR, 30087 & VISTA POINTE TRL, 30087 1 4
07:40 AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY 30087 & FORTUNE RIDGE RD 1 5
07:52 AM  WALKER RD, 30088 & POST ROAD DR, 30088 2 7
07:57 AM  MARTIN RD, 30088 & REDAN RD, 30088 1 8
08:06 AM S HIDDEN HILLS PKWY, 30088 & BRASSWOOD TRC, 30088 1 9
08:13AM  MILL LAKE CIR ,30088 & GATEHOUSE WAY ,30088 1 10
08:177 AM  MAINSTREET PARK ,30088 BRANDY OAKS LA ,30088 1 11
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 578.8A1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 1



"
|\ |
-,

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-648 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:16 AM  HARMONY TRC, 30058 & CARSON RIDGE DR, 30058 1 1
07:24 AM  HABANERA LA, 30058 & TICONIC RD, 30058 1 2
07:31 AM  OAK HILL SPRINGS BLVD & HILLSPRINGS LA ,30058 1 3
07:40 AM 40 AMANDA DR ,30058 RETREAT AT STONECREST 1 4
07:46 AM  STONEBRIDGE CREEK DR, 30058 & STONEBRIDGE CREEK LA, 30058 1 5
07:53 AM 1430 S STONE MTN LITHONIA RD, 30058 3 8
07:59 AM  KINGWAY DR, 30058 & KING WAY WALK, 30058 1 9
08:06 AM REBECCA WAY & LOUISA LA ,30058 1 10
08:15AM  CUTTERS MILL WY, 30058 & MULBERRY LA, 30058 1 11
08:18 AM  CUTTERS MILL WAY ,30058 & FRUITWOOD CT ,30058 1 12
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 578.8A6

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 2



Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-649 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:19 AM 4323 CEDAR LAKE COVE, 30288 1 1
07:34 AM  FLAKES MILL RD, 30294 & MASTERS RD, 30294 2 3
07:45 AM  LAKE VISTA CIR ,30294 & LAKE HILL TRL ,30294 1 4
07:54 AM  MCGILL DR, 30034 & SKIDMORE DR, 30034 2 6
07:57 AM  BELMONT ABBEY DR ,30034 & LOYOLA CT ,30034 1 7
08:02 AM CHERRY RIDGE BLVD, 30034 & RIVER EDGE LOOP, 30034 2 9
08:08 AM SHERWOOD OAKS LA ,30034 & SHERWOOD OAKS DR ,30034 1 10
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 578.8A7

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 3



Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-644 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:20 AM  GINA AGHA CIR ,30038 & OZMENT RIDGE CT ,30038 1 1
07:27 AM  GARDEN CITY DR ,30038 & SUNFLOWER PL (SOUTH) 1 2
07:32 AM  FLAT ROCK PT, 30038 & SPENCER LA, 30038 1 3
07:39AM  WOODYHILL DR ,30038 & RIPPLEWOOD DR ,30038 1 4
07:42 AM  RAIDERS RIDGE DR ,30038 & RAIDERS RIDGE CT ,30038 2 6
07:49 AM  EAGLE RISE ,30038 & PANTHER CREEK CT ,30038 1 7
07:49 AM  EAGLE RISE, 30038 & EAGLES WING CT, 30038 1 8
08:02 AM 3129 MILLER RD, 30038 1 9
08:06 AM 4940 TADMORE LA ,30038 1 10
08:11 AM 5347 WINDING GLEN DR ,30038 1 11
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 578.8A2

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 4



Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-650 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:27 AM  ROSEBAY WY, 30094 & WINTERBERRY TRC, 30094 1 1
07:45 AM  MILLER OAKS CIR, 30035 & TRUITT LA, 30035 1 2
07:52 AM  GRAND CENTRAL PKWY, 30035 & MANHATTAN PKWY, 30035 1 3
08:03 AM  RUBY RD ,30083 & RUBY FORREST DR ,30083 2 S
08:11 AM  ANDERSON RD, 30083 & HEARTHSTONE PL, 30083 2 7
08:15AM CENTRAL DR,30083 & LANCASHIRE CIR ,30083 1 8
08:20 AM  MOUNTAIN SPRINGS DR, 30083 & SHEPPARD RD, 30083 1 9
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 578.8A8

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 5



Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-645 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM  APACHE TRL, 30316 & WEE KIRK RD, 30316 1 1
07:33 AM  EASTWYCK CIR ,30032 & EASTWYCK APTS (FRONT) 1 2
07:43 AM  SPRINGSIDE DR ,30032 & SPRINGSIDE LA ,30032 1 3
07:47 AM  MCAFEE RD, 30032 & OAK PARK LA, 30032 (CONDOS) 1 4
07:52 AM  MIRIAM LA & VALLEY RIDGE DR,30032 (EAST) 1 5
07:55AM  WHITES MILL RD ,30032 & JENAY CT ,30032 1 6
07:56 AM  WHITES MILL LA, 30032 & SUMMERLAND DR, 30032 1 7
08:01 AM  TILSON CIR ,30032 & TILSON RD (NORTH) 1 8
08:08 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30032 & GLENVALLEY DR ,30032 1 9
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 578.8A3

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 6



"
|\ |
-,

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-646 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:30 AM  MOUNT VERNON RD ,30338 & WELLSHIRE PL ,30338 1 1
07:41 AM  MENDENHALL ST, 30341 & SPRING ST, 30341 1 2
07:48 AM 3071 COLONIAL WAY ,30341 @ GEORGETOWN APTS 1 3
07:57 AM 3515 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 SHADOW LAKE APTS 1 4
08:01 AM  PLEASANTDALE RD, 30340 & SHADOW WALK 1 5
08:05 AM  WHITBY DR & UMBERLAND DR ,30340 1 6
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

End of Run: 578.8A4

EE R I S I I I I R I I I R I I S I I R R R R I R I T

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 7



Y
"
=,

N

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION - ~—-~rb—~~=---.
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: ()
Route #: .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-647 INV SCI CAMP @STEPHENSN HS (6/23-6/27)M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
07:44 AM  ADELIA PL, 30329 & SWEETWOOD CT, 30329 1 1
07:49 AM  MASON MILL RD, 30033 & PARC LA E, 30033 1 2
07:53 AM  CLAIRMONT CIR ,30033 & MYRTLE LA ,30033 1 3
07:57 AM  IRIS TER, 30033 & MCCURDY WY, 30033 1 4
08:03 AM  VALLEY BROOK RD ,30033 & VISTA BROOK DR ,30033 1 5
08:06 AM 3145 MISTY CREEK DR ,30033 DECATUR FLATS APTS 1 6
08:13 AM  NIELSEN DR ,30021 & TEXEL LA ,30021 (NORTH) 2 8
08:30 AM  SCHOOL: STEPHENSON HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 578.8A5

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2025 Page 8



